
Lease: Schendel Well#: 9-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ~ftces"lnc:=. I Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:SW-SW-SE-NW S24 T16

OPR#: 3895 I r A " IBox 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
R21E
County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON tp10DU<JtPN ~, Cell # 620-363-2683
OPR#: 4339 •• IH' ~¥.

FSL:4049
Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3788

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29090-00-00
20'6" 5 83/4
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 5/29/12

685' 2 7/8 85 sacks 55/8 Completed: 5/30/12

8 rnd SN: 655' Packer: TO: 695' I
Well log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 Top Soil 3 656 Shale
10 12 Clay (Lime Streak) 2 658 Sandy shale (Oil Sand Streak)

1 13 Black Shale 2 660 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

40 53 Lime 4 664 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed) (Water)

5 58 Shale 3 667 Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)

2 60 Red Bed .5 667.5 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

3 63 Shale 1 668.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

17 80 Sandy Shale 2 670.5 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Fair Bleed)

17 97 Lime 1 671.5 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed)

91 188 Shale 2.5 674 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

19 207 Lime TD 695 Shale

10 217 Shale

17 234 Sandy Shale

5 239 Shale

9 248 Lime

19 267 Shale

3 270 Sand (Dry)

8 278 Sandy Shale

8 286 Lime

22 308 Shale

26 334 Lime

4 338 Black Shale

6 344 Shale

19 363 Lime

4 367 Balck Shale

12 379 Lime

166 545 Shale Surface 5-29-12 Set Time 1:30pm Called 10:30am Steve

6 551 Lime Longstring 685' 2 7/8 8 rd pipe TD 695'

29 580 Shale Set Time 12:00pm 5-30-12 Called 11:00pm Judy

7 587 Lime

2 589 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed)

14 603 Shale

4 607 Lime

7 614 Shale

14 628 Lime

5 633 Shale (Limey)

3 636 lime

7 643 Shale

2 645 lime

3 648 Shale

5 653 Shale (Umey)



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 9-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW-SW-NE-NW S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Schendel FSL: 4049

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEl: 3778

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29090-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 5/29/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 5/30/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 658 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water) 660

1 659 2:00 2

2 660 4:00 2
Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Water) (Poor Bleed) 664

3 661 6:30 2.5

4 662 9:00 2.5

5 663 11:00 2

6 664 14:00 3
Oil Sand (Fair Bleed) (Some Water) 667

7 665 16:30 2.5

8 666 19:30 3

9 667 23:00 3.5
Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 667.5

10 668 26:30 3.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 668.5

11 669 31:00 4.5

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Fair Bleed) 670.50

12 670 35:00 4
Oil Sand (Poor Bleed)

13 671 39:00 4
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. 31. 2olnlo6A~ver>ftllMb~t No. 1280 P. 2
Customer C

.. BOX 66 INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{9i3} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COPY MUST RE~

MERCHANT AT ALL

Page: , Invoice: 10041199
Specia.l : Tim9: 09:35:29
Instructions Ship DatI!: 05/30/12

Invoice Date: 05/30/12
Sale (ap #: MAVERY MIKE Acel (9P eoce: oue Date: 07/05/12

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2823
30805 COLDWATER AD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Cuslomer #: 3570021 Cuslom9( po: Order By:

May

opy

E
lAIN AT

TIMES!

REPRINT

!AI' Pr!ce/Uom PRICE I EXTENSIONORDER SHIP! L U/M ITEM# DESCRIPTION
9,4410 SAG l
6.4710 BAG l

17.0000 EA '

9.44101 377.64
6.4710 ! 226.49

17.0000! 34.00,,
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40.00 Ll BAG !CPPC
35.00 L BAG !CPPM

2.00 Li EA !CPOPI ,

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKAETE PALLETS
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40.00!
35.001
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Sales total $638.13

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY II-F_re_iQ_ht 1_0_0,_0-{O Mise + Frgt
11--- RECEiveDCOt.'l'l.E11: AND INGOODCONDITION---uT axable 738_13

Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax
Tax #

100.00

55.73

FILLED BY CHECI(ED BY OATE SHIPPED DRIVER

x
I..•.TO••••T_A_L __ 1793.861

1 - Customer Copy
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Jun 1. 2012- 8: 34AM----Avery Lumber 913-795-2194 No. 1191; P. I

Averx. bW}lDer ".

Merchant C

INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-21.94 THIS COPY MUST RE

MERCHANT AT All

Page: , Invoice: 10041206
Special Time: 10:09:15
InstructioM 1( ~. 1>~7 • '-Ilfi Ship Oal9: 05/30112

Invoioe Data: 06/01/12
Sale rep II: MAVERY MIKE Aoet rap code: OueDalo: 07/05/12

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC SI1ip To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2623
30805 COLDWATER AD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Oustcrner #: 3570021 GuslOm9( PO: OrtferBy:

iAlt Price/UomORDER SHIP LI U/M ITEM# DESCRIPTION

280.001
240.00;
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280.00 l! BAG !CPPC
240.00 d BAG ICPPM

14.00 II EA !ePQP
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8.8900 BAG 1
5.7900 SAG l

17.0000 Ell '"

~
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I
I
l
!
i

IPORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

Sales total $4116.80

Freight 100.00
Mise + Fr9t 100.00

Taxable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 318.37
Tax #

ITOTAL $4535.171

FILI.EDBY CHECKED BY DAn; SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIP VIA MIAMICOUNTY
11---- ~ECElVEDCOMPLETEANDINGOODCONDITION---II

x

-:1 - Merchant copy
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PRICE IEXTENSION

2489.20
1389.60
236.00

8.8900 !
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